
Alegeri 2024 - Papetarie si alte materiale -completare

I.D.: 98032150

Data publicarii	29.05.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 620,04 RON - 620,04 RON

Descriere: 1 Tus albastru buc 8 5.65 45.2 2 Dosar incopciat 1/1 buc 50 1 50 3 Dosar plic buc 50 0.84 42 4 Lipici solid 21 g buc 8 2.52 20.16 5 Pungi bio 5kg 50/set set 1 6.5 6.5 6 Sacosa banana buc 20 0.84 16.8 7 Ceara sigiliu 200buc/set set 1 45.38 45.38 8 Tusiera buc 14 6.72 94.08 9 Rigla plastic buc 8 1.26 10.08 10 Calculator birou Millan 925 buc 4 42.02 168.08 11 Plastilina 10 culori/set set 2 5.88 11.76 12 Plic burduf B4 buc 10 1.26 12.6 13 Banda hartie 50*50 buc 4 19.33 77.32 14 Sapun lichid 500 ml buc 4 5.2 20.8
